FY 2016-2017

Woodland School District No.404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
A,

I
I
TOT.

Local Taxes

Local Nontax Support

State, General Purpose

State, Special Purpose

Federal, General Purpose

Federal, Special Purpose

Revenues from Other School Districts
Revenues from Other Entities

Other Financing Sources

AL, REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

EXPENDITURES

10 |
20 |
30 |
40 |
50 |
60 |
90 |
B.
C.
D.
E

Si
Bu
Eq
En
Sa
Bo
De

tes

ildings

uipment

ergy

les and Lease Expenditures
nd Issuance Expenditures

bt Expenditures

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

OTH
OTH
EXC

ER FINANCING USES--TRANSFERS OUT (G.L.536) 1/
ER FINANCING USES (G.L.535) 2/
ESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FINANCING SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES AND OTHER

FINANCING USES (A-B-C-D)
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

L.

O a0 0 0 60 6 O O
| o N o A s I -

810

.825
.830
.835
.840
.850
.861
.862
.863

Restricted for Other Items

Restricted for Skill Center

Restricted for Debt Service

Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate

Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items
Restricted for Uninsured Risks

Restricted from Bond Proceeds

Committed from Levy Proceeds

Restricted from State Proceeds

(1)
Current Budget

72,500

o O O o

0
270,000
342,500

30,000
540,000
30,000
0

0

0

0
600,000
250,000
0
~507,500

533, 00

o O O O O O O o o

Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:44 AM

(2)
Current Year
Change

0
167,000
0
225,000
0

0
35,000
13,000
18,500
458,500

85,500
445,000
19,000
0

0

0

0
549,500
0

0
-91,000

150, 62

O O OO O O O O o ©o

(3)
Revised
Budget

0
239,500
0
225,000
0

0
35,000
13,000
288,500
801,000

115,500
985,000
49,000

0

0

0

0
1,149,500
250,000
0
-598,500

683, 62

o O o O O ©C O O O

Form F-200 Page 1 of 3

CpP1



FY 2016-2017 Continued

Woodland School District No.404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

8/10/2017 7:16:44 AM

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget

G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds 0 15,111 15,111
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds 0 73,163 73,163
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 39,675 39,675
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 0 0
F. TOTAIL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 533,000 278,575 811,575
G. G.L.898 PRIOR YEAR CORRECTIONS OR RESTATEMENTS (+ OR -) XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX
ENDING FUND BALANCE

G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items 0 0 0
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 0 0 0
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items 0 0 0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds 0 61,626 61,626
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds 500 -389 111
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds 5,000 68,163 73,163
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.883% Assigned to Fund Purposes 20,000 58,175 78,175
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 0 0
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G) 3/ 25,500 187,575 213,075

1/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

2/ G.L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted
debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to
retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF.

Form F-200 Page 2 of 3 CP1



FY 2016-2017 Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:46 AM
Woodland School District No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET~--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget
LOCAL TAXES
1100 | Local Property Tax 0 0 0
1300 | sale of Tax Title Property 0 0 0
1400 | Local in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0
1500 | Timber Excise Tax 0 0 0
1600 | County-Administered Forests 0 0 0
1900 | Other Local Taxes o] 0 0
1000 | TOTAL LOCAL TAXES 0 0 0
LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX
2200 | sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned 0 0 0
2300 | Investment Earnings 2,500 0 2,500
2400 | Interfund Loan Interest Earnings 0 0 0
2500 | Gifts and Donations 0 0 0
2600 | Fines and Damages 0 0 0
2700 | Rentals and Leases 0 0 0
2800 | Insurance Recoveries 0 0 0
2900 | Local Support Nontax, Unassigned 70,000 167,000 237,000
2910 | E-Rate 0 0 0
2000 | TOTAL LOCAL NONTAX SUPPORT 72,500 167,000 239,500
STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE
3600 | State Forests 0 0 0
3900 | Other State General Purpose, Unassigned 0 0 0
3000 | TOTAL STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 0 0 0
STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE
4100 | Special Purpose, Unassigned 0 225,000 225,000
4130 | State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Districts 0 0 0
4230 | State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Contractors 0 0 0
4300 | Other State Agencies, Unassigned 0 0 0
4330 | State Matching Funding Assistance - - Other 0 0 0
4000 | TOTAL STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE 0 225,000 225,000
FEDERAL, GENERAIL PURPOSE
5200 | General Purpose Direct Federal Grants, Unassigned 0 0 0
5300 | Impact Aid, Maintenance and Operation 0 0 0
5400 | Federal in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0

Form F-200 Page 1 of 2 CP3



FY 2016-2017 Continued Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:46 AM
Woodland School District No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget
5500 | Federal Forests 0 0 0
5600 | Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal 0
5000 | TOTAL FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 0 0 0
FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE
6140 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6200 | Direct Special Purpose Grants 0 0 0
6240 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6300 | Federal Grants Through Other Agencies, Unassigned 0 0 0
6340 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6000 TOTAL FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE 0 0 0
REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS
7100 | Program Participation, Unassigned 0 35,000 35,000
7000 | TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS 0 35,000 35,000
REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITIES
8100 | Governmental Entities 0 13,000 13,000
8500 | Nonfederal ESD 0 0 0
8000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITES 0 13,000 13,000
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES
9100 | Sale of Bonds 0 0 0
9200 | Sale of Real Property ] 0 0
9300 | Sale of Equipment 0 0 0
9400 | Compensated Loss of Fixed Assets 0 0 0
9500 | Long-Term Financing 0 0 0
9900 | Transfers 270,000 18,500 288,500
9000 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 270,000 18,500 288,500
TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 342,500 458,500 801,000

Form F-200 Page 2 of 2 CP3



FY 2016-2017

Project Description

EXISTING CAMPUS
TRANSITION

KWRL FIBER
PORTABLES
WHS FINAL PAYMENT

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL
557,000
66,000
276,500
250, 000

1,149,500

Woodland School District No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND--PROJECT DESCRIPTION FOR FY 2016-2017

(35)
(10) (20) (30) Instruction (40)

Sites Buildings Equipment Technology Energy
0 527,000 30,000 0 0
66,000 0 0 0 0
49,500 208,000 19,000 0 0
0 250,000 0 0 0
115,500 985,000 49,000 ] 0

(50)
Sales and
Lease
Expenditure

0

Run:
(60)
Bond
Issuance
Expenditure
0
0
0
0
0

8/10/2017 7:16:48 AM

(90)
Debt
0
0
0
0
0

Form F-200

Page 1 of 1

CP6



