Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:44 AM

Woodland School District No.404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

	(1) Current Budget	(2) Current Year Change	(3) Revised Budget				
REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES			-				
1000 Local Taxes	0	0	0				
2000 Local Nontax Support	72,500	167,000	239,500				
3000 State, General Purpose	0	0	0 225,000 0				
4000 State, Special Purpose	0	225,000					
5000 Federal, General Purpose	0	0					
6000 Federal, Special Purpose	0	0	0 0				
7000 Revenues from Other School Districts	0	0 35,000 35,00					
8000 Revenues from Other Entities	0	13,000	13,000				
9000 Other Financing Sources	270,000	18,500	288,500				
A. TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	342,500	458,500	801,000				
EXPENDITURES							
10 Sites	30,000	85,500	115,500				
20 Buildings	540,000	445,000	985,000				
30 Equipment	30,000	19,000	49,000				
40 Energy	0	0	0				
50 Sales and Lease Expenditures	0	0	0				
60 Bond Issuance Expenditures	0	0	0				
90 Debt Expenditures	0	0	0				
B. TOTAL EXPENDITURES	600,000	549,500	1,149,500				
C. OTHER FINANCING USESTRANSFERS OUT (G.L.536) 1/	250,000	0	250,000				
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (G.L.535) 2/	0	0	0				
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FINANCING SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES (A-B-C-D)	-507,500	-91,000	-598,500				
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE							
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0				
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center	0	0	0				
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0				
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0				
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items	0	0	0				
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0				
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds	533,000	150,626	683,626				
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds	0	0	0				
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds	0	0	0				

Woodland School District No. 404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

	(1)	(2) Current Year	(3) Revised			
	Current Budget	Change	Budget			
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds	0	15,111	15,111			
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds	0	73,163	73,163			
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0			
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0	39,675	39,675			
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0			
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	533,000	278,575	811,575			
G. G.L.898 PRIOR YEAR CORRECTIONS OR RESTATEMENTS (+ OR -)	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX			
ENDING FUND BALANCE						
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0			
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center	0	0	0			
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0			
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items	0	0	0			
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0			
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0			
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds	0	61,626	61,626			
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds	500	-389	111			
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds	5,000	68,163	73,163			
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds	0	0	0			
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0			
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	20,000	58,175	78,175			
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0			
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G) 3/	25,500	187,575	213,075			

^{1/} G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

^{2/} G.L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF.

Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:46 AM

Woodland School District No. 404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

	(1) Current Budget	(2) Current Year Change	(3) Revised Budget
LOCAL TAXES			
1100 Local Property Tax	0	0	0
1300 Sale of Tax Title Property	0	0	0
1400 Local in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0
1500 Timber Excise Tax	0	0	0
1600 County-Administered Forests	0	0	0
1900 Other Local Taxes	0	0	0
1000 TOTAL LOCAL TAXES	0	0	0
LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX			
2200 Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned	0	0	0
2300 Investment Earnings	2,500	0	2,500
2400 Interfund Loan Interest Earnings	0	0	0
2500 Gifts and Donations	0	0	0
2600 Fines and Damages	0	0	0
2700 Rentals and Leases	0	0	0
2800 Insurance Recoveries	0	0	0
2900 Local Support Nontax, Unassigned	70,000	167,000	237,000
2910 E-Rate	0	0	0
2000 TOTAL LOCAL NONTAX SUPPORT	72,500	167,000	239,500
STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE			
3600 State Forests	0	0	0
3900 Other State General Purpose, Unassigned	0	0	0
3000 TOTAL STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE			
4100 Special Purpose, Unassigned	0	225,000	225,000
4130 State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Districts	0	0	0
4230 State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Contractors	0	0	0
4300 Other State Agencies, Unassigned	0	0	0
4330 State Matching Funding Assistance Other	0	0	0
4000 TOTAL STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE	0	225,000	225,000
FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE			
5200 General Purpose Direct Federal Grants, Unassigned	0	0	0
5300 Impact Aid, Maintenance and Operation	0	0	0
5400 Federal in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0

Woodland School District No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

	(1)	(2) Current Year	(3) Revised
SECO I Dedeve I Devector	Current Budget	Change	Budget
5500 Federal Forests	0	0	0
5600 Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal	0	0	0
5000 TOTAL FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE			
6140 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6200 Direct Special Purpose Grants	0	0	0
6240 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6300 Federal Grants Through Other Agencies, Unassigned	0	0	0
6340 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6000 TOTAL FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS			
7100 Program Participation, Unassigned	0	35,000	35,000
7000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS	0	35,000	35,000
REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITIES			
8100 Governmental Entities	0	13,000	13,000
8500 Nonfederal ESD	0	0	0
8000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITES	0	13,000	13,000
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES			
9100 Sale of Bonds	0	0	0
9200 Sale of Real Property	0	0	0
9300 Sale of Equipment	0	0	0
9400 Compensated Loss of Fixed Assets	0	0	0
9500 Long-Term Financing	0	0	0
9900 Transfers	270,000	18,500	288,500
9000 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	270,000	18,500	288,500
TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	342,500	458,500	801,000

FY 2016-2017 Run: 8/10/2017 7:16:48 AM

Woodland School District No.404 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND--PROJECT DESCRIPTION FOR FY 2016-2017

Project Description	TOTAL	(10) Sites	(20) Buildings	(30) Equipment	(35) Instruction Technology	(40) Energy	(50) Sales and Lease Expenditure	(60) Bond Issuance Expenditure	(90) Debt	
EXISTING CAMPUS TRANSITION	557,000	0	527,000	30,000	0	0	0	0		0
KWRL FIBER	66,000	66,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
PORTABLES	276,500	49,500	208,000	19,000	0	0	0	0		0
WHS FINAL PAYMENT	250,000	0	250,000	0	0	0	0	0		0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	1,149,500	115,500	985,000	49,000	0	0	0	0		0